CONTENTS

Preface

CHAPTER 1
Introduction: Development and the Anthropology of Modernity

CHAPTER 2
The Problematization of Poverty: The Tale of Three Worlds
and Development

CHAPTER 3
Economics and the Space of Development: Tales of Growth
and Capital

CHAPTER 4
The Dispersion of Power: Tales of Food and Hunger

CHAPTER 5
Power and Visibility: Tales of Peasants, Women, and the
Environment

CHAPTER 6

Conclusion: Imagining a Postdevelopment Era
Notes

References

Index

vii

21

55

102

154

212
227
249
275





