## **CONTENTS**

Preface	vii
CHAPTER 1 Introduction: Development and the Anthropology of Modernity	3
CHAPTER 2 The Problematization of Poverty: The Tale of Three Worlds and Development	21
CHAPTER 3 Economics and the Space of Development: Tales of Growth and Capital	55
CHAPTER 4 The Dispersion of Power: Tales of Food and Hunger	102
CHAPTER 5 Power and Visibility: Tales of Peasants, Women, and the Environment	154
CHAPTER 6 Conclusion: Imagining a Postdevelopment Era	212
Notes	227
References	249
Index	275